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58. Tour of Serbia Category: 2.2 - Europa Tour
Date: 10.6.2018

Stage: 3rd Stage
Time limit: 2:53:13 8%

 
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap  + / -

1 49 10002917862
 SAMOILAU Branislau BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 2:40:23

2 127 10007508790
 ÖRKEN Ahmet TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB 2:40:26 +3

3 52 10006492112
 BAZHKOU Stanislau BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 2:40:29 +6

4 43 10010199835 u PEÁK Barnabás HUN HUN Hungarian National Team '' - '' +6

5 53 10002670110  SOBAL Yauhen BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club '' - '' +6

6 33 10015338007 u POTOČKI  Viktor CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 '' - '' +6

7 83 10013472775  PESCI Manuel ITA OE3 Team Cervelo '' - '' +6

8 81 10014461670 u RINALDI Nicholas ITA OE3 Team Cervelo '' - '' +6

9 90 10008697648  TIVANI PEREZ German Nicolas ARG TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +6

10 31 10009544174 u BARAĆ Antonio CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 '' - '' +6

11 73 10009197301 u BALKAN Onur TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +6

12 68 10008854868  STACCHIOTTI Riccardo ITA MST Mstina Focus '' - '' +6

13 54 10003243723  VORGANOV Eduard RUS MCC Minsk Cycling Club '' - '' +6

14 105 10004599396  KONONENKO Mykhaylo UKR TNV Team Novak '' - '' +6

15 76 10008691382  RAILEANU Cristian MDA TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +6

16 47 10009520532 u FILUTÁS  Viktor HUN HUN Hungarian National Team '' - '' +6

17 50 10006918306  KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club '' - '' +6

18 116 10008685221  MARENGO Alberto ITA KBN Kobanya Cycling Team '' - '' +6

19 134 10006473318  VOROBYEV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo '' - '' +6

20 37 10009431717 u PETROVSKI Andrej MKD MKD Macedonia National Team '' - '' +6
 

Race:
Organizer: Cycling Federation of Serbia

Course: Kostolac (Viminacijum) - Beograd (Avala)
Km: 113

Av. speed: 42,273 km/h

21 107 10008008241  TANOVITCHII Nicolae MDA TNV Team Novak '' - '' +6

22 64 10008692190  REPŠE Uroš SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete '' - '' +6

23 109 10007390370  CRISTA Daniel ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti '' - '' +6

24 10 10015338512 u STOJNIĆ Veljko SRB SRB National Team of Serbia '' - '' +6

25 77 10006067332  BALYKIN Ivan RUS TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +6

26 28 10007897501  DUBOUSKI Uladzislau BLR BLR National Team Belarus '' - '' +6

27 63 10015547565  OBAL Primož SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete '' - '' +6

28 137 10015328509 u POPOV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo '' - '' +6

29 60 10013807023 u VEBER Matic SLO OE1 KK Bled '' - '' +6

30 88 10009639255 u ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +6

31 128 10006915979  SAYAR Mustafa TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB '' - '' +6

32 104 10006876876  BRATASHCHUK Andrii UKR TNV Team Novak '' - '' +6

33 4 10008819203 u ROMAN Aleksandar SRB JVP Java Partizan '' - '' +6

34 48 10007157974  SIMON Péter HUN HUN Hungarian National Team '' - '' +6

35 82 10013536231  DEL CARLO Federico ITA OE3 Team Cervelo '' - '' +6

36 57 10014860077 u ČERNE Gregor Matija SLO OE1 KK Bled '' - '' +6

37 46 10009659968 u DINA Dániel HUN HUN Hungarian National Team '' - '' +6

38 45 10010785370 u SZÖLLŐSI  Ferenc HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 2:40:46 +23

39 123 10014309096 u VAN WIJK Oscar NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg '' - '' +23

40 69 10009884987  RUSCETTA Andrea ITA MST Mstina Focus '' - '' +23

41 122 10009771116 u BEARD Cameron USA DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg '' - '' +23

42 27 10016235053 u AHLOBLIN Ilya BLR BLR National Team Belarus '' - '' +23

43 9 10010125669 u KALABA Dušan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia '' - '' +23

44 25 10009050282 u ZHYHUNOU Dzmitry BLR BLR National Team Belarus '' - '' +23

45 26 10009674419 u SHPAKOUSKI Yahor BLR BLR National Team Belarus '' - '' +23

46 138 10015831794 u STEPANOV Vladislav RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo '' - '' +23

47 80 10009505273  BONECHI Gabriele ITA OE3 Team Cervelo 2:41:10 +47

48 140 10006033279  KARIC Vedad BIH BIH National Team of Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:41:13 +50

49 133 10007898713  KURBATOV Aleksei RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo '' - '' +50

50 32 10009416458 u JABUKA  David CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 '' - '' +50

51 145 10007290946  STANKOVIĆ Marko SRB OE8 Mix team 2:41:17 +54

52 87 10009688866 u MONTOYA MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +54

53 55 10017610332  KOŽELJ Martin SLO OE1 KK Bled '' - '' +54

54 85 10009398472  CHOLAKOV Stanimir BUL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 '' - '' +54

55 129 10009822242 u TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB '' - '' +54

56 61 10006686718  JENKO Robert SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete '' - '' +54

57 135 10008705227  STASH Mamyr RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo '' - '' +54

58 3 10012124475  KLISURIĆ Stevan SRB JVP Java Partizan 2:41:27 +1:04

59 16 10006896680  FREDYUK Volodymyr UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 2:41:29 +1:06

60 22 10010590461  ANDREEV Yordan BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 2:41:31 +1:08

61 106 10007157570  PREVAR Oleksandr UKR TNV Team Novak '' - '' +1:08

Printed 10.6.2018 14:34



58. Tour of Serbia Category: 2.2 - Europa Tour
Date: 10.6.2018

Stage: 3rd Stage
Time limit: 2:53:13 8%

 
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap  + / -

Race:
Organizer: Cycling Federation of Serbia

Course: Kostolac (Viminacijum) - Beograd (Avala)
Km: 113

Av. speed: 42,273 km/h

62 126 10015709637 u GARCIA SAUBI Guillem ESP DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg '' - '' +1:08

63 21 10010648964 u AZHI Ivan BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team '' - '' +1:08

64 59 10014894736 u PAJEK Luka SLO OE1 KK Bled '' - '' +1:08

65 56 10005531711  RAMŠAK Borut SLO OE1 KK Bled 2:41:44 +1:21

66 62 10017647011  FURLAN Jernej SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 2:41:46 +1:23

67 65 10010186802 u ČIBEJ Simon SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete '' - '' +1:23

68 34 10009979260 u KVASINA  Filip CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 '' - '' +1:23

69 72 10053731112 u DIMA Emil ROU MST Mstina Focus 2:41:55 +1:32

70 29 10014585144 u SAROKA Aliaksandr BLR BLR National Team Belarus 2:42:05 +1:42

71 2 10009737669 u GALOVIĆ Andrej SRB JVP Java Partizan '' - '' +1:42

72 117 10009500627 u MÓRICZ Dániel HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team 2:42:07 +1:44

73 5 10008639953  SCHILS Dominic GBR JVP Java Partizan 2:42:11 +1:48

74 30 10060545461 u BELKO Dmitryi BLR BLR National Team Belarus 2:42:25 +2:02

75 12 10015213725 u ILIĆ Ognjen SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 2:42:35 +2:12

76 38 10016111175 u LEVKOV Nikola MKD MKD Macedonia National Team 2:42:37 +2:14

77 44 10015577776 u MINKÓ Roland HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 2:43:14 +2:51

78 121 10008653895  VAN TRIJP Maarten NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:43:15 +2:52

79 124 10015541101 u MOLENAAR Alex NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg '' - '' +2:52

80 17 10015875143 u ROMANENKOV Valeriy UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 2:43:36 +3:13

81 51 10004503915  PAPOK Siarhei BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 2:43:56 +3:33

82 111 10009041087  PLESEA Valentin ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti '' - '' +3:3382 111 10009041087  PLESEA Valentin ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti '' - '' +3:33

83 19 10004812796  DIMOV Plamen BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team '' - '' +3:33

84 20 10011134570 u GENOV Nikolay BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team '' - '' +3:33

85 115 10004610413  LOVASSY Krisztián HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team '' - '' +3:33

86 89 10015391153 u PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel ESP TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 2:45:00 +4:37

87 148 10015856854 u STOJANOVIĆ Nemanja SRB OE8 Mix team '' - '' +4:37

88 136 10007896588  SAZANOV Andrei RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo '' - '' +4:37

89 18 10011145280 u SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine '' - '' +4:37

90 119 10010039985  LÓKI Bence HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team '' - '' +4:37

91 71 10006636194  MARCELLI Mattia ITA MST Mstina Focus '' - '' +4:37

92 78 10060263252 u OZGUR Batuhan TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +4:37

93 1 10015330832 u VESELINOVIĆ Dušan SRB JVP Java Partizan 2:45:11 +4:48

94 86 10014421254 u MIHAYLOV Mihail BUL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 2:46:03 +5:40

95 74 10007593868  ATALAY Muhammed TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 2:47:53 +7:30

96 75 10008683100  SAMLI Feritcan TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor '' - '' +7:30

97 99 10082466855  PAPADOPOULOS Apostolos GRE OE4 Alfa Cycling Team 2:47:59 +7:36

98 113 10003166022  PRIA Lars ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2:48:11 +7:48

99 141 10016101677  TRBIC Vladimir BIH BIH National Team of Bosnia and Herzegovina 2:48:42 +8:19

100 7 10007298727  DANILOVIĆ Marko SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 2:49:44 +9:21

101 8 10008695830  STEFANOVIĆ Stefan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia '' - '' +9:21

102 36 10011204692 u BUDIMIR Kristijan CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 2:50:44 +10:21

103 125 10015682153 u DE JONG Timo NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 2:51:07 +10:44

104 70 10008685322  MARINI Nicolas ITA MST Mstina Focus 2:53:12 +12:49

105 13 10007898006  KLEPIKOV Illya UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine DNF

106 67 10007585077  ZURLO Federico ITA MST Mstina Focus

107 11 10006494536  RAJKOVIĆ Jovan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia

108 14 10009033310  HRYNIV Vitaliy UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine

109 15 10015850992 u KRYVYCH Oleksander UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine

110 23 10052881350 u POPOV Martin BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team

111 24 10015794412 u KOSTOV Yoan BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team

No. Of starters: 105

DQ: 0

Out of time limits: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 1

Printed 10.6.2018 14:34



58. Tour of Serbia  Category: 2.2 - Europa Tour
Date: 10.6.2018

 Total Km: 429
 Average race speed:
 
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap

1 90 10008697648  TIVANI PEREZ German Nicolas ARG TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:19:00
2 53 10002670110  SOBAL Yauhen BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 10:19:08 +0:08
3 76 10008691382  RAILEANU Cristian MDA TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:19:10 +0:10
4 49 10002917862  SAMOILAU Branislau BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 10:19:14 +0:14
5 83 10013472775  PESCI Manuel ITA OE3 Team Cervelo 10:19:20 +0:20
6 33 10015338007 u POTOČKI  Viktor CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:19:20 +0:20
7 43 10010199835 u PEÁK Barnabás HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:19:20 +0:20
8 81 10014461670 u RINALDI Nicholas ITA OE3 Team Cervelo 10:19:20 +0:20
9 116 10008685221  MARENGO Alberto ITA KBN Kobanya Cycling Team 10:19:20 +0:20

10 60 10013807023 u VEBER Matic SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:19:20 +0:20
11 52 10006492112  BAZHKOU Stanislau BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 10:19:20 +0:20
12 31 10009544174 u BARAĆ Antonio CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:19:20 +0:20
13 73 10009197301 u BALKAN Onur TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:19:20 +0:20
14 88 10009639255 u ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:19:20 +0:20
15 109 10007390370  CRISTA Daniel ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 10:19:20 +0:20
16 57 10014860077 u ČERNE Gregor Matija SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:19:20 +0:20
17 82 10013536231  DEL CARLO Federico ITA OE3 Team Cervelo 10:19:20 +0:20
18 105 10004599396  KONONENKO Mykhaylo UKR TNV Team Novak 10:19:20 +0:20
19 54 10003243723  VORGANOV Eduard RUS MCC Minsk Cycling Club 10:19:20 +0:20
20 63 10015547565  OBAL Primož SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 10:19:20 +0:20
21 4 10008819203 u ROMAN Aleksandar SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:19:20 +0:20
22 77 10006067332  BALYKIN Ivan RUS TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:19:20 +0:20
23 128 10006915979  SAYAR Mustafa TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB 10:19:20 +0:20
24 28 10007897501  DUBOUSKI Uladzislau BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:20 +0:20
25 134 10006473318  VOROBYEV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:19:20 +0:20
26 107 10008008241  TANOVITCHII Nicolae MDA TNV Team Novak 10:19:20 +0:20
27 10 10015338512 u STOJNIĆ Veljko SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:19:20 +0:20
28 104 10006876876  BRATASHCHUK Andrii UKR TNV Team Novak 10:19:20 +0:20
29 48 10007157974  SIMON Péter HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:19:32 +0:32
30 25 10009050282 u ZHYHUNOU Dzmitry BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:37 +0:37
31 138 10015831794 u STEPANOV Vladislav RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:19:37 +0:37
32 9 10010125669 u KALABA Dušan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:19:37 +0:37
33 27 10016235053 u AHLOBLIN Ilya BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:37 +0:37
34 26 10009674419 u SHPAKOUSKI Yahor BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:37 +0:37
35 122 10009771116 u BEARD Cameron USA DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:19:37 +0:37
36 46 10009659968 u DINA Dániel HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:19:47 +0:47
37 32 10009416458 u JABUKA  David CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:20:04 +1:04
38 61 10006686718  JENKO Robert SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 10:20:08 +1:08
39 87 10009688866 u MONTOYA MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:20:08 +1:08
40 64 10008692190  REPŠE Uroš SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 10:20:13 +1:13
41 106 10007157570  PREVAR Oleksandr UKR TNV Team Novak 10:20:22 +1:22
42 127 10007508790  ÖRKEN Ahmet TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB 10:20:27 +1:27
43 123 10014309096 u VAN WIJK Oscar NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:20:30 +1:30
44 34 10009979260 u KVASINA  Filip CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:20:37 +1:37
45 135 10008705227  STASH Mamyr RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:20:54 +1:54
46 55 10017610332  KOŽELJ Martin SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:20:57 +1:57
47 59 10014894736 u PAJEK Luka SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:21:15 +2:15
48 72 10053731112 u DIMA Emil ROU MST Mstina Focus 10:21:39 +2:39
49 29 10014585144 u SAROKA Aliaksandr BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:21:45 +2:45
50 121 10008653895  VAN TRIJP Maarten NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:21:56 +2:56
51 133 10007898713  KURBATOV Aleksei RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:22:37 +3:37
52 111 10009041087  PLESEA Valentin ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 10:23:36 +4:36
53 78 10060263252 u OZGUR Batuhan TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:23:51 +4:51
54 89 10015391153 u PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel ESP TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:23:51 +4:51
55 68 10008854868  STACCHIOTTI Riccardo ITA MST Mstina Focus 10:25:21 +6:21
56 47 10009520532 u FILUTÁS  Viktor HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:26:12 +7:12
57 137 10015328509 u POPOV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:26:12 +7:12
58 126 10015709637 u GARCIA SAUBI Guillem ESP DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:26:42 +7:42

Race:
Organizer:
3rd Stage General individual classification

Cycling Federation of Serbia

41,574 km/h



58. Tour of Serbia  Category: 2.2 - Europa Tour
Date: 10.6.2018

 Total Km: 429
 Average race speed:
 
 

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap

Race:
Organizer:
3rd Stage General individual classification

Cycling Federation of Serbia

41,574 km/h

59 45 10010785370 u SZÖLLŐSI  Ferenc HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:26:50 +7:50
60 140 10006033279  KARIC Vedad BIH BIH National Team of Bosnia and Herzegovina 10:26:56 +7:56
61 16 10006896680  FREDYUK Volodymyr UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 10:27:12 +8:12
62 22 10010590461  ANDREEV Yordan BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 10:27:14 +8:14
63 5 10008639953  SCHILS Dominic GBR JVP Java Partizan 10:28:15 +9:15
64 38 10016111175 u LEVKOV Nikola MKD MKD Macedonia National Team 10:28:20 +9:20
65 50 10006918306  KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 10:28:56 +9:56
66 44 10015577776 u MINKÓ Roland HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:29:18 +10:18
67 17 10015875143 u ROMANENKOV Valeriy UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 10:29:19 +10:19
68 8 10008695830  STEFANOVIĆ Stefan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:29:28 +10:28
69 7 10007298727  DANILOVIĆ Marko SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:29:28 +10:28
70 37 10009431717 u PETROVSKI Andrej MKD MKD Macedonia National Team 10:29:34 +10:34
71 115 10004610413  LOVASSY Krisztián HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team 10:29:39 +10:39
72 145 10007290946  STANKOVIĆ Marko SRB OE8 Mix team 10:29:44 +10:44
73 21 10010648964 u AZHI Ivan BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 10:29:58 +10:58
74 129 10009822242 u TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB 10:30:22 +11:22
75 2 10009737669 u GALOVIĆ Andrej SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:30:32 +11:32
76 18 10011145280 u SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 10:30:43 +11:43
77 65 10010186802 u ČIBEJ Simon SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 10:30:51 +11:51
78 30 10060545461 u BELKO Dmitryi BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:31:20 +12:20
79 85 10009398472  CHOLAKOV Stanimir BUL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:31:32 +12:32
80 86 10014421254 u MIHAYLOV Mihail BUL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:31:46 +12:46
81 62 10017647011  FURLAN Jernej SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 10:32:01 +13:01
82 19 10004812796  DIMOV Plamen BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 10:32:23 +13:23
83 80 10009505273  BONECHI Gabriele ITA OE3 Team Cervelo 10:33:31 +14:31
84 99 10082466855  PAPADOPOULOS Apostolos GRE OE4 Alfa Cycling Team 10:34:03 +15:03
85 56 10005531711  RAMŠAK Borut SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:34:05 +15:05
86 51 10004503915  PAPOK Siarhei BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 10:36:17 +17:17
87 136 10007896588  SAZANOV Andrei RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:36:57 +17:57
88 71 10006636194  MARCELLI Mattia ITA MST Mstina Focus 10:39:25 +20:25
89 117 10009500627 u MÓRICZ Dániel HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team 10:39:52 +20:52
90 74 10007593868  ATALAY Muhammed TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:40:14 +21:14
91 75 10008683100  SAMLI Feritcan TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:40:14 +21:14
92 113 10003166022  PRIA Lars ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 10:40:32 +21:32
93 36 10011204692 u BUDIMIR Kristijan CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:40:59 +21:59
94 20 10011134570 u GENOV Nikolay BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 10:41:11 +22:11
95 1 10015330832 u VESELINOVIĆ Dušan SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:41:46 +22:46
96 124 10015541101 u MOLENAAR Alex NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:41:58 +22:58
97 69 10009884987  RUSCETTA Andrea ITA MST Mstina Focus 10:42:17 +23:17
98 3 10012124475  KLISURIĆ Stevan SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:43:27 +24:27
99 12 10015213725 u ILIĆ Ognjen SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:43:31 +24:31

100 119 10010039985  LÓKI Bence HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team 10:46:31 +27:31
101 70 10008685322  MARINI Nicolas ITA MST Mstina Focus 10:47:31 +28:31
102 148 10015856854 u STOJANOVIĆ Nemanja SRB OE8 Mix team 10:49:24 +30:24
103 125 10015682153 u DE JONG Timo NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:49:50 +30:50
104 141 10016101677  TRBIC Vladimir BIH BIH National Team of Bosnia and Herzegovina 10:49:56 +30:56



Category: 2.2 - Europa Tour
Date: 10.6.2018

Total Km: 429
Average race speed: 41,561 km/h

Rank Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Time Gap

1 33 10015338007 POTOČKI  Viktor CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:19:20
2 43 10010199835 PEÁK Barnabás HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:19:20 +0
3 81 10014461670 RINALDI Nicholas ITA OE3 Team Cervelo 10:19:20 +0
4 60 10013807023 VEBER Matic SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:19:20 +0

5 31 10009544174 BARAĆ Antonio CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:19:20 +0

6 73 10009197301 BALKAN Onur TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:19:20 +0

7 88 10009639255 ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:19:20 +0

8 57 10014860077 ČERNE Gregor Matija SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:19:20 +0

9 4 10008819203 ROMAN Aleksandar SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:19:20 +0

10 10 10015338512 STOJNIĆ Veljko SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:19:20 +0

11 25 10009050282 ZHYHUNOU Dzmitry BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:37 +17

12 138 10015831794 STEPANOV Vladislav RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:19:37 +17

13 9 10010125669 KALABA Dušan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:19:37 +17

14 27 10016235053 AHLOBLIN Ilya BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:37 +17

15 26 10009674419 SHPAKOUSKI Yahor BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:19:37 +17

16 122 10009771116 BEARD Cameron USA DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:19:37 +17

17 46 10009659968 DINA Dániel HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:19:47 +27

18 32 10009416458 JABUKA  David CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:20:04 +44

19 87 10009688866 MONTOYA MONTOYA Javier Ignacio COL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:20:08 +48

20 123 10014309096 VAN WIJK Oscar NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:20:30 +1:10

21 34 10009979260 KVASINA  Filip CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:20:37 +1:17

22 59 10014894736 PAJEK Luka SLO OE1 KK Bled 10:21:15 +1:55

23 72 10053731112 DIMA Emil ROU MST Mstina Focus 10:21:39 +2:19

24 29 10014585144 SAROKA Aliaksandr BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:21:45 +2:25

25 78 10060263252 OZGUR Batuhan TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 10:23:51 +4:31

26 89 10015391153 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel ESP TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:23:51 +4:31

27 47 10009520532 FILUTÁS  Viktor HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:26:12 +6:52

28 137 10015328509 POPOV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 10:26:12 +6:52

29 126 10015709637 GARCIA SAUBI Guillem ESP DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:26:42 +7:22

30 45 10010785370 SZÖLLŐSI  Ferenc HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:26:50 +7:30

31 38 10016111175 LEVKOV Nikola MKD MKD Macedonia National Team 10:28:20 +9:00

32 44 10015577776 MINKÓ Roland HUN HUN Hungarian National Team 10:29:18 +9:58

33 17 10015875143 ROMANENKOV Valeriy UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 10:29:19 +9:59

34 37 10009431717 PETROVSKI Andrej MKD MKD Macedonia National Team 10:29:34 +10:14

35 21 10010648964 AZHI Ivan BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 10:29:58 +10:38

36 129 10009822242 TİRYAKİ Oğuzhan TUR OE6 Salcano Sakarya BB 10:30:22 +11:02

37 2 10009737669 GALOVIĆ Andrej SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:30:32 +11:12

38 18 10011145280 SHCHERBAN Vladyslav UKR UKR National Team of Ukraine 10:30:43 +11:23

39 65 10010186802 ČIBEJ Simon SLO OE2 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 10:30:51 +11:31

40 30 10060545461 BELKO Dmitryi BLR BLR National Team Belarus 10:31:20 +12:00

41 86 10014421254 MIHAYLOV Mihail BUL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 10:31:46 +12:26

42 117 10009500627 MÓRICZ Dániel HUN KBN Kobanya Cycling Team 10:39:52 +20:32

43 36 10011204692 BUDIMIR Kristijan CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 10:40:59 +21:39

44 20 10011134570 GENOV Nikolay BUL BUL Bulgarian National Team 10:41:11 +21:51

45 1 10015330832 VESELINOVIĆ Dušan SRB JVP Java Partizan 10:41:46 +22:26

46 124 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:41:58 +22:38

47 12 10015213725 ILIĆ Ognjen SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 10:43:31 +24:11

48 148 10015856854 STOJANOVIĆ Nemanja SRB OE8 Mix team 10:49:24 +30:04

49 125 10015682153 DE JONG Timo NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 10:49:50 +30:30

Race:
Organizer:
3rd Stage

58. Tour of Serbia

General individual U23 classification
Cycling Federation of Serbia



Sprints in  3rd Stage

IS5 Požarevac, Auto Mirkos - Opel 18,5 km

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Pts.

1 109 10007390370 CRISTA Daniel ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5

2 88 10009639255 ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 3

3 50 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 1

Points classification after 3rd Stage

Pl Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Pts.

1 88 10009639255 ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 11

2 109 10007390370 CRISTA Daniel ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 10

49 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 5

104 10006876876 BRATASHCHUK Andrii UKR TNV Team Novak 5

145 10007290946 STANKOVIĆ Marko SRB OE8 Mix team 5

75 10008683100 SAMLI Feritcan TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 3

125 10015682153 DE JONG Timo NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 3

134 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 1

85 10009398472 CHOLAKOV Stanimir BUL TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 1

50 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin BLR MCC Minsk Cycling Club 1

Hill climbs in  3rd Stage

Hill climb HC4, Ralja 90 km, 1 cat

Pl. Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Pts.

1 8 10008695830 STEFANOVIĆ Stefan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 5

2 74 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammed TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 3

3 134 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 1

Hill climb classification after 3rd Stage

Pl. Bib UCI ID Last name First name Country Code Team name Pts.

1 8 10008695830 STEFANOVIĆ Stefan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia 8

2 134 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton RUS OE7 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 6

109 10007390370 CRISTA Daniel ROU OE5 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5

31 10009544174 BARAĆ Antonio CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23 5

88 10009639255 ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 3

37 10009431717 PETROVSKI Andrej MKD MKD Macedonia National Team 3

74 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammed TUR TRK Torku Sekerspor 3

105 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo UKR TNV Team Novak 1

145 10007290946 STANKOVIĆ Marko SRB OE8 Mix team 1

125 10015682153 DE JONG Timo NED DES Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 1



Team classification after 3rd Stage

Pl Team Time

1 Minsk Cycling Club 30:57:48

2 Torku Sekerspor 30:57:54

3 Team Cervelo 30:58:00

4 Team Novak 30:58:00

5 National Team Belarus 30:58:34

6 Hungarian National Team 30:58:39

7 Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896 30:58:42

8 Croatia National Team U23 30:58:44

9 Club Gazprom-Rusvelo 30:59:03

10 KK Bled 30:59:37

11 Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete 30:59:41

12 Destil - Parkhotel Valkenburg 31:00:29

13 National Team of Serbia 31:01:16

14 Mstina Focus 31:06:37

15 Salcano Sakarya BB 31:10:09

16 Java Partizan 31:17:23

17 National Team of Ukraine 31:21:15

18 CSA Steaua Bucuresti 31:23:28

19 Kobanya Cycling Team 31:28:51

20 Bulgarian National Team 31:29:35



Jerseys - owners

Jerseys: No UCI ID Last name First name Country Team

Yellow 90 10008697648 TIVANI PEREZ German Nicolas ARG TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896

Green 88 10009639255 ABDERRAHIM Zahiri MAR TRE Trevigiani Phonix - Hemus 1896

Blue 8 10008695830 STEFANOVIĆ Stefan SRB SRB National Team of Serbia

White 33 10015338007 POTOČKI  Viktor CRO CRO Croatia National Team U23

Communiqué of Commissaires panel No 3

Avala (Beograd), 10.6.2018.

RAS


